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November 12-18, 2023

McWac will be Off-Limits Monday, Nov. 13-Sunday, Nov. 19
(Prepare for Youth Rally and Cedar Development Blitz)

Sunday, November 12
First Reconciliation Retreat, McWac & Learning Center, 8:45-3:30 p.m

Monday, November 13
Jr. High Wrestling @ Randolph, 2 p.m. dismissal 12:15

Wednesday, Nov, 15

Tuesday, November 14
. X Schedule
Conference One Act, Norfolk BOO-E50a.m.  Period 1
8th Grade Campus Visit, NECC, 11-3 p.m. &30 a.m. Choir dismissed
Spirit Da B:50 a.m. hass
=P il 00-2:15 pam. Youth Rally
JH Robotics, 4 p.m. 215-3:30 Cleanup

Wednesday, November 15
Deanery Youth Rally, (See schedule)
ALL FACULTY ARE REQUIRED TO SHARE RESPONSIBILITIES WITH GROUPS OF STUDENTS

Thursday, November 16
JH Robaotics, 4 p.m.

Friday, November 17
Hartington Candlelight Parade

Salurday, November 18
Cedar Development Blitz
High School Reoboties, Sioux City

COMING EVENTS
Monday, November 20
JH Wresling @ Norfolk Catholie, 4:30 p.m. dismissal 2:00 p.m.
Anatomy Field Trip

Tuesday, November 21
Physics class to Bowl
One Act Snacks and Show, 5:30-8:30 p.m.

Wednesday, November 22
12:00 dismissal for Thanksgiving
Mass, 8:05 a.m. - We will follow 8:05 Mass schedule until 11:15
School Performance of One Act 11:15 a.m.

Thursday, November 23
No School, Happy Thanksgiving

Friday, November 24
No School



